3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

oP!

0P Token

AAVE ((0%$144.61)

OP!

foxytoken
foxytoken
misam.onrg
foxytoken

ILink

op.li

OPTIMISM
Ox56fb3e73b3f9eadbf34e707b482988e44bcS56b52

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

2,000.000000000000000000 o

2,000.000000000000000000 Visit
T.ly/optimism to Claim

10.000000000000000000 Claim on
aave.claiming.icu

2,000.000000000000000000 Claim on
optimisam.org

14,500.000000000000000000 C
14,500.000000000000000000 uqgiS
3,000.000000000000000000 Optimism
14,500.000000000000000000 4

400.000000000000000000 Claim On
chain-1link.1td

op.li
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0x56fb3e73b3f9ea3bf34e707b482988e44bc56b52

Token

$ZRO Token at
https://zro.lat

BLOCKAID WARNING
BLOCKAID WARNING
Event
m.xyz)
Event

e.xyz)

# Date & time

1 2024-09-16
03:44:57

2 2024-08-19
07:49:43

3 2024-08-19
07:49:05

4 2024-08-12
07:38:49

S 2024-07-29
15:02:15

Balance

.lat

com/nxepl4oe

re your wallet now!

Event

REWARDS (mode-claim.xyz)

Event

MODE airdrop @ claim-mode.Xxyz

Transaction Id

Ox66f5f8bfb7b0%ad3ccal8

73380350ebafhcfab03a4e

8d23b2d96219f1fbfle42f

0x34a435a255d3006f2f2a

781885ad4f45b71698a65f

d3edaé5db7a8afh1d58c29

Oxcdl671eeeaf7f1653095

3f427d4c8261131¢c565d19

91536b6215436ade4823d5

0x48bal8d9efl11eb303897

94e0aab80d392e4cfc7059

1a0ed45d85ddel2622b16f

0x93060834145c0504a85a

350a38018589e57b1c28487

b8e90d456328d69e2fdel?

Amount

10.000000000000000
000 Claim on
aave.claiming.icu

14,500.00000000000
0000000 ugid

14,500.00000000000
0000000 4

14,500.00000000000
0000000 C

2,000.000000000000
000000 o
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x66f5f8bfb7b09ad3cca873380350ebafbcfab03a4e8d23b2d96219f1fbf1e42f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x66f5f8bfb7b09ad3cca873380350ebafbcfab03a4e8d23b2d96219f1fbf1e42f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x66f5f8bfb7b09ad3cca873380350ebafbcfab03a4e8d23b2d96219f1fbf1e42f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x34a435a255d3006f2f2a781885ad4f45b71698a65fd3eda65db7a8afb1d58c29
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x34a435a255d3006f2f2a781885ad4f45b71698a65fd3eda65db7a8afb1d58c29
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x34a435a255d3006f2f2a781885ad4f45b71698a65fd3eda65db7a8afb1d58c29
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xcd1671eee4f7f16530953f427d4c826f131c565d1991536b6215436ade4823d5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xcd1671eee4f7f16530953f427d4c826f131c565d1991536b6215436ade4823d5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xcd1671eee4f7f16530953f427d4c826f131c565d1991536b6215436ade4823d5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x48ba18d9ef11eb30389794e0aab80d392e4cfc70591a0ed45d85dde12622b16f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x48ba18d9ef11eb30389794e0aab80d392e4cfc70591a0ed45d85dde12622b16f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x48ba18d9ef11eb30389794e0aab80d392e4cfc70591a0ed45d85dde12622b16f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x93060834145c0504a85a30a380f8589e57b1c28487b8e90d456328d69e2fde07
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x93060834145c0504a85a30a380f8589e57b1c28487b8e90d456328d69e2fde07
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x93060834145c0504a85a30a380f8589e57b1c28487b8e90d456328d69e2fde07

10

Date & time

2024-07-27
15:40:55

2024-07-27
15:40:55

2024-07-25
16:02:53

2024-07-13
18:54:31

2024-07-13
18:54:31

Date & time

2024-08-26
22:57:53

2024-08-23
13:19:35

2024-08-21
15:36:35

Transaction Id

0x6d252bbe0d1414c098ch

abball58d0417185860ahé

402855500h68942F44a9590

0x86626ba3550ca810c83a

6b3abe01d5abd173942f13

e355dal289bb9723130777

0x83530blaed44384d022e

33bbeeB6ed211973b65fa3

64c7255614d79b06284a83

Oxfffé68elleahl6dib2381

48595179b41caae71cS1fhb

008929d48862a82b18ccld

Oxfffé68elleahl6d1b2381

48595179b41caae71c51fb

008929d48862a82b18ccld

Transaction Id

Ox6844d41d13afbeb18b02

ce241bt69988h22e525729

17c52e7749adb21603c283

0x28469cd642439539fd88

28b76b265d0be256d8ec28

134b826860c757cde?c575

0xa96378f06aBb518ed8ab

55445bf1b88124c860dc22

226e13c868ef18bad3dalf?

Amount

+ 2,000.000000000000 v
000000 Claim on
optimisam.org

+ 400.00000000000000 v
0000 Claim On
chain-1link.1l1td

+ 2,000.000000000000 v
000000 Visit
T.ly/optimism to
Claim

+ 3,000.000000000000 v
000000 Optimism

+ 3,000.000000000000 v
000000 Optimism

Amount

+ 1 .lat v
+ 1 op.1li v
+ 1 Event v
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6d252bbe0d1414c098cbabba1158d0417185860ab640285550b68942f44a9590
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6d252bbe0d1414c098cbabba1158d0417185860ab640285550b68942f44a9590
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6d252bbe0d1414c098cbabba1158d0417185860ab640285550b68942f44a9590
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x86626ba3550ca810c83a6b3a6e01d5a6d173942f13e355da1289bb9723f30777
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x86626ba3550ca810c83a6b3a6e01d5a6d173942f13e355da1289bb9723f30777
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x86626ba3550ca810c83a6b3a6e01d5a6d173942f13e355da1289bb9723f30777
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x83530b1aed44384d022e33bbee06ed211973b65fa364c7255614d79b06284a83
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x83530b1aed44384d022e33bbee06ed211973b65fa364c7255614d79b06284a83
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x83530b1aed44384d022e33bbee06ed211973b65fa364c7255614d79b06284a83
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfff68e11eab16d1b238148595179b41caae71c51fb008929d48862a82b18cc1d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfff68e11eab16d1b238148595179b41caae71c51fb008929d48862a82b18cc1d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfff68e11eab16d1b238148595179b41caae71c51fb008929d48862a82b18cc1d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfff68e11eab16d1b238148595179b41caae71c51fb008929d48862a82b18cc1d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfff68e11eab16d1b238148595179b41caae71c51fb008929d48862a82b18cc1d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfff68e11eab16d1b238148595179b41caae71c51fb008929d48862a82b18cc1d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6844d41d13afbeb18b02ce241bf69988b22e52572917c52e7749adb21603c283
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6844d41d13afbeb18b02ce241bf69988b22e52572917c52e7749adb21603c283
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6844d41d13afbeb18b02ce241bf69988b22e52572917c52e7749adb21603c283
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x28469cd642439539fd8828b76b265d0be256d8ec28134b826860c757cde9c575
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x28469cd642439539fd8828b76b265d0be256d8ec28134b826860c757cde9c575
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x28469cd642439539fd8828b76b265d0be256d8ec28134b826860c757cde9c575
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa96378f06a0b518ed8a655445bf1b88124c860dc22226e13c868ef18ba33a1f7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa96378f06a0b518ed8a655445bf1b88124c860dc22226e13c868ef18ba33a1f7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa96378f06a0b518ed8a655445bf1b88124c860dc22226e13c868ef18ba33a1f7

Date & time

2024-08-19
08:29:17

2024-08-19
07:49:45

2024-08-12
07:38:51

2024-07-30
09:31:43

2024-07-27
15:40:17

Transaction Id

Ox7763b31f537f02c710b9

£6c3ch5880a50c1bh364bf8

0f94d77db2d96flaccsé3a

0x058fce70c8el3ff80d4f

3ff7e47f3b93a%4a7977eb

2c3ae35942a55f7cd96dal

Ox6ab42d202915704360f1

822a9bh093193200e841662

b762a4d0962b7fee244d0e

0x814ad9ald8e97b668005

b91feafbd8dch7e88961%6

99713c2f76c248484bdal9

Ox2736769ffb50775c10ff

1d65bf09bc3fbdffbf6cl

£2c92307a8%9a086dbd157c

Amount

+ 1 Event

+

1 com/nxepl4oe

+ 1 re your wallet

now!

1 REWARDS
(mode-claim.xyz)

+

+

1 MODE airdrop @
claim-mode.xyz
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7763b31f537f02c710b9f6c3cb5880a50c1b364bf80f94d77db2d96f1acc563a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7763b31f537f02c710b9f6c3cb5880a50c1b364bf80f94d77db2d96f1acc563a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7763b31f537f02c710b9f6c3cb5880a50c1b364bf80f94d77db2d96f1acc563a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x058fce70c8e13ff80d4f3ff7e47f3b93a94a7977eb2c3ae35942a55f7cd96da1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x058fce70c8e13ff80d4f3ff7e47f3b93a94a7977eb2c3ae35942a55f7cd96da1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x058fce70c8e13ff80d4f3ff7e47f3b93a94a7977eb2c3ae35942a55f7cd96da1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6ab42d202915704360f1822a9b093f93200e841662b762a4d0962b7fee244d0e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6ab42d202915704360f1822a9b093f93200e841662b762a4d0962b7fee244d0e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6ab42d202915704360f1822a9b093f93200e841662b762a4d0962b7fee244d0e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x814ad9a1d8e97b668005b91feafbd8dcb7e8896f9699713c2f76c248484bda19
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x814ad9a1d8e97b668005b91feafbd8dcb7e8896f9699713c2f76c248484bda19
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x814ad9a1d8e97b668005b91feafbd8dcb7e8896f9699713c2f76c248484bda19
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2736769ffb50775c10ff1d65bf09bc3fbdffbf96c1f2c92307a89a086dbd157c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2736769ffb50775c10ff1d65bf09bc3fbdffbf96c1f2c92307a89a086dbd157c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2736769ffb50775c10ff1d65bf09bc3fbdffbf96c1f2c92307a89a086dbd157c

